
Brian McFarland

Vice President of Sales
Matt Tanke
262.308.3124
matt.tanke@nopak.com

Chief Engineer
Sudarshan Sharma
414.847.1989
sudarshan.sharma@nopak.com

Regional Sales Managers
Hillary Scofield – North
815.708.3155
Hillary.Scofield@nopak.com

Regional Sales Manager
Brian McFarland – South
210.850.7663
brian.mcfarland@nopak.com

Inside Sales Representatives
Jim Apel
414.847.1973
Jim.Apel@nopak.com

Shawn Petz
414.279.7949
shawn.petz@nopak.com

Marketing Specialist
Emily Soller
414.847.1987
emily.soller@nopak.com

Hillary Scofield
Nopak Sales Mangers

Galland Henning Nopak, Inc.
p 414.645.6000 | f 414.645.6048
10179 S 57th Street | Franklin, WI 53132
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